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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL- CIMAI/MYRTHA NATACAO PURA
Loulé, 26- - 28-7-2019
Prova 15 Masc., 100m Mariposa Infantis
27-07-2019 - 16:20 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 52.42 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe CGA Lisboa 29-03-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 59.19 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos cuc S. Jo&o da Madeira 21-07-2018
Rec Nac Inf B 1:03.64 SILVA Fabio Parrilha da CNAL S. Jodo da Madeira 22-07-2000

TAC Inf A: 1:14.78; Inf B: 1:19.83

Pista Nome
Série 1 de 10, 16:20

1
2

3 CHAO Tiago Ventura

4 SAMPAIO Francisco Manuel
5 MARTINS Henrique Ferreira
6 OLIVEIRA Pedro Prior

7
8

Série 2 de 10, 16:25

1 NEVES Dinis Soares

2 MESQUITA Rodrigo Andrade
3 TONA Luca Valentino

4 CASTRO Augusto Bernardo

EXH 5 FOMIN Yury

6 FONSECA Martim Carvalho
7 JORGE Pedro Crispim
8 FERRAZ Luis Afonso

Série 3de 10, 16:25

1 MARQUES Jose Miguel

2 JACINTO Gabriel Zimas

3 BARROS Joao Carlos

4 NEVES Diogo Cura

5 ABREU Joao Francisco

6 PEREIRA Guilherme Marques
7 SOKOLOVSKYY Vitor

8 CASTRO Vasco Monteiro

EXH

Ano NFed Clube Tp inscricdo
06 202516 Naval Setubalense 1:19.75
06 128714 Foca 1:19.61
06 203907 Alges e Agueda XXI 1:19.67
06 200628 Desportiva de Viana 1:17.14
06 133095 Luso-Internacional Porto 1:19.48
06 141949 Sporting 1:16.33
06 203165 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:19.14
06 131647 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:16.20
06 208159 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:16.29
06 205041 Odivelas 1:19.17
06 148340 Uniao Piedense 1:19.21
06 133164 Naval do Funchal 1:19.48
06 202999 Condeixa Clube 1:18.36
06 201460 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 1:17.77
06 200357 Tubaroes de Gaia 1:17.39
06 200415 Condeixa Clube 1:17.04
06 133478 Naval do Funchal 1:14.41
06 132485 Condeixa Clube 1:17.63
06 132612 Nautico Abrantes 1:17.81
06 202720 Porto 1:18.68
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL- CIMAI/MYRTHA
Loulé, 26- - 28-7-2019
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Prova 15, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Série 4 de 10, 16:30

1 BISPO Daniel Silva

2 CONCEICAO Rodrigo Santos
3 SANTOS Tomas Nolan

4 PIRES Andre Branco

5 FARDILHA Joao Cruz

6 ANDRADE Guilherme Nunes
7 PISSARRA Rodrigo Figueiredo
8 RIBEIRO Francisco Martins

Série 5 de 10, 16:30

EXH

1 DIAS Pedro Anselmo

2 TIGRE Pedro Bethlem

3 GABOLEIRO Ricardo Filipe
4 LOPES Afonso Teixeira

5 ALVES Andre Camara

6 RABECA Ivan Manuel

7 FERREIRA Abel Renato

8 GONCALVES Diogo Antunes

Série 6 de 10, 16:35

1 ALMEIDA Joao Neves

2 HERRERO Miguel Mera
3 PAIVA Ruben Ferreira

4 GOMES Joao Almeida

5 FALCAO Manuel Maria
RAMOS Gustavo Gomes
LEAO Joao Goncalo
LOPES Marco Oliveira

0N

Série 7 de 10, 16:35

1 REMELHE Joao Anibal

2 LEITAO Andre Freitas

3 OLIVEIRA Jose Francisco

4 CEPELEAGA Marin

5 FERREIRA Alexandre Sousa
6 TEIXEIRA Antonio Migueis

7 GONCALVES Ruben Miguel

8 GONCALVES Alexandre Ramos

06
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06
05
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05
05
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132578
204488
148625
124757
130499
127620
201328
202549

200309
208305
130050
127333
202423
130192
131149
200117

129566
151461
200075
132828
204029
200774
200680
202144

130349
130739
202465
200223
132325
131131
200382
128601

Nautico Abrantes

Naval Povoense
Fundacao Beatriz Santos
Academico Viseu

Galitos / Bresimar

Naval Povoense
CPCD-Povoa St Iria
CCDSerta

Academico Viseu
Sporting

Rio Maior

Foca

Desportivo Nacional
Desportiva de Viana
Alges e Agueda XXI
Natacao Guarda

Fundacao Beatriz Santos
Sporting
Sanjoanense/FEPSA
Nacional de Natacao
Aminata

Porto

Aquatico Pacense
Penafiel

Amigos Montanha
Naval do Funchal
Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria
Portinado

Famalicao

Ginasio de Vila Real

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Colegio SMLamas

1:16.39
1:12.48
1:14.81
1:14.43
1:14.64
1:12.26
1:15.82
1:16.88

1:11.30
1:11.22
1:10.97
1:13.28
1:13.33
1:13.82
1:13.89
1:14.22

1:13.22
1:13.16
1:13.13
1:10.45
1:13.11
1:13.15
1:13.18
1:10.63

1:10.08
1:10.03
1:12.29
1:11.89
1:12.08
1:10.07
1:12.66
1:12.92
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL- CIMAI/MYRTHA
Loulé, 26- - 28-7-2019

NATAL
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Prova 15, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Série 8 de 10, 16:40

1 CASTRO Guilherme Coutinho
2 ROCHA Jose Miguel

3 PITA Pedro Miguel

4 SILVA Tomas Caineta

5 ALEKSYEYEV Artur Paulo

6 OLIVEIRA Simao Lopes

7 MENDES Diogo Alexandre

8 PESSOA Rafael Pereira

Série 9 de 10, 16:40

1 ALVES Vasco Soares

2 SOUSA Afonso Coelho

3 SILVA Afonso Carvalho

4 VIEIRA Eduardo Gabriel

5 DIAS Andre Vicente

6 OLIVEIRA Diogo Alexandre
7 ROQUE Tomas Nunes

8 OLIVEIRA Tomas Varanda

Série 10 de 10, 16:40

1 RIBEIRO Tomas Carvalhinho
2 AMADO Afonso Miguel

3 OLIVEIRA Miguel Fernandes
4 PERLOIRO Salvador Goya
5 GONCALVES Jose Luis

6 PINTO Tiago Rodrigues

7 DURO Tomas Ferreira

8 PINTO Rodrigo Barroso

05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

130101
129390
201963
132173
200380
200178
131571
208468

201771
127647
130127
129026
132697
130414
132472
203006

131799
148391
130926
200474
131849
132514
132663
148567

Famalicao

Columbofila Cantanhedense
Naval do Funchal

Estarreja

Viver Santarem

Naval Setubalense

Natacao de Vagos
Bombeiros Mealhada/ CA

Fluvial Portuense

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira
Famalicao

Bombeiros Mealhada/ CA
Desportivo Nacional

Naval do Funchal

Benfica

Columbofila Cantanhedense

Natacao da Maia
Miranda do Corvo
Nautico Marinha Grande
Benfica

Fafe

Sporting

Colegio Monte Maior
Porto

1:11.47
1:10.99
1:10.77
1:07.05
1:09.66
1:10.97
1:11.33
1:11.62

1:06.40
1:05.40
1:07.42
1:06.84
1:04.62
1:05.20
1:08.39
1:06.59

1:06.55
1:06.16
1:04.17
1:02.64
1:03.75
1:05.81
1:04.16
1:06.67
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